
Produse curatenie

I.D.: 49324537

Data publicarii 31.08.20

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 568,30 RON - 568,30 RON

Descriere: Nufar ultra active: $40 \times 8,9 = 356$ Bureti de vase (10/set): $3 \times 3,6 = 10,8$ Solutie geam nufarul: $3 \times 7,4 = 22,2$ Matura plastic + coada metalica: $3 \times 6,8 = 20,4$ Manusi menaj: $3 \times 3,3 = 9,9$ Lavete microfibra (4/set): $1 \times 14,4 = 14,4$ Galeata cu storcator: $2 \times 9,9 = 19,8$ Mop fasii prosop: $2 \times 8,5 = 17$ Prosoape Unico 100m: $2 \times 8,8 = 17,6$ Solutie pardoseli Sano Floor 2L: $2 \times 14,4 = 28,8$ Lavete universale (3buc/set): $5 \times 2,4 = 12$ Saci de gunoi 120 L (10/set): $4 \times 4,9 = 19,6$ Solutie geam Ajax 500ml: $2 \times 5 = 10$ Racleta curatat: $1 \times 9,8 = 9,8$
